MERRILL AREA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2024-2025 - SUPPORT STAFF STARTING RATES

Regular Education Aides

Classroom/Building Aides

Health Aides

Title/Intervention

PE

Library

Lunchroom/ Playground/ Study Hall Supervision

Special Education Aides
Special Education Aides

NAC Special Education Aides

Assistant |

Assistant to District Administrator
Payroll Specialist

HR/Finance Assistant (Benefits)

Assistant Il

Curriculum & Instruction Assistant
Special Education Assistant
Technology Assistant

Accounts Payable

Buildings & Grounds Assistant
Cashier/Food Service Assistant

Pupil Services Assistant/Registrar (SIS)
BVA Finance Manager

BVA Student Service Manager

Assistant Ill

Head Building Secretary

High School Scheduling/HS Registrar
PRYSL Quality Assurance Coordinator
BVA Director's Secretary

Assistant IV

Attendance Secretary

Building Level Student Services Secretary
Actvities Secretary

Transportation Assistant

MADA Secretary

PRYSL Family Service Worker

Custodians

Head Custodian

Assistant Daytime Custodian/ School Forest Caretaker
Evening Custodian

$15.70

$16.76

$18.76
$25.00

$22.00

$20.00

$17.88

$23.41
$22.00
$20.42




Maintenance $25.18
IT Technician $22.04

Other Non Exempt Based on Qualifications
Behavior Support

Accounting Coordinator

EL Support/Translator

Youth Apprenticeship Coordinator

Youth Apprenticeship Assistant

Co-op Coordinator

Initial Placement for New Hires

An employee’s initial placement on the
compensation plan shall be at the discretion of the
Business Office with Board approval. Consideration

of placement on the Compensation Plan includes:

Previous experience in area of hire
Ability to meet/exceed the posted job qualifications
Labor Market
Education and/or certifications
Last approved by the Board on 10/23/2024

Any support staff employee recommended for a plan of improvement for the next school year will not
be eligible for a raise or pay advancement.



