MERRILL AREA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2024-2025 - SUPPORT STAFF STARTING RATES	
Regular Education Aides	\$15.70
Classroom/Building Aides	
Health Aides	
Title/Intervention	
PE	
Library	
Lunchroom/ Playground/ Study Hall Supervision	
Special Education Aides	\$16.76
Special Education Aides	
NAC Special Education Aides	\$18.76
Assistant I	\$25.00
Assistant to District Administrator	
Payroll Specialist	
HR/Finance Assistant (Benefits)	
Assistant II	\$22.00
Curriculum & Instruction Assistant	
Special Education Assistant	
Technology Assistant	
Accounts Payable	
Buildings & Grounds Assistant	
Cashier/Food Service Assistant	
Pupil Services Assistant/Registrar (SIS)	
BVA Finance Manager	
BVA Student Service Manager	
Assistant III	\$20.00
Head Building Secretary	
High School Scheduling/HS Registrar	
PRYSL Quality Assurance Coordinator	
BVA Director's Secretary	
Assistant IV	\$17.88
Attendance Secretary	
Building Level Student Services Secretary	
Actvities Secretary	
Transportation Assistant	
MADA Secretary	
PRYSL Family Service Worker	
Custodians	
Head Custodian	\$23.41
Assistant Daytime Custodian/ School Forest Caretaker	\$22.00
Evening Custodian	\$20.42

Maintenance	\$25.18
IT Technician	\$22.04
Other Non Exempt	Based on Qualifications
Behavior Support	
Accounting Coordinator	
EL Support/Translator	
Youth Apprenticeship Coordinator	
Youth Apprenticeship Assistant	
Co-op Coordinator	
Initial Placement for New Hires	
An employee's initial placement on the compensation plan shall be at the discretion of the Business Office with Board approval. Consideration of placement on the Compensation Plan includes:	
Previous experience in area of hire	
Ability to meet/exceed the posted job qualifications	
Labor Market	
Education and/or certifications	
Last approved by the Board on 10/23/2024	
Any support staff employee recommended for a plan of improvement for the next school year will not be eligible for a raise or pay advancement.	